le klasse

2

1 D

D

11800

11355

11802

11831
11809
11815

11806

Smashing Br

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Wedstrijdschema Smashing Bruang 2

Anja Groot D
Rianne van der Lee D
Mopique Nettekoven- £
Swillens

Roellie Verhoeven E
Ferdie Nettekoven E
Peter Ouéndag D
Marthien van Eersel E

116

119

123
3044
1053
1057
1062
1066
1071
1074

1078

25-01-2026

13-09-2018
20-09-2018
04-10-2018
24-10-2018
31-10-2018
28-11-2018
19-12-2018
16-01-2019
24-01-2019
07-02-2019
21-02-2019
27-02-2019
20-03-2019
04-04-2019

18-04-2019

Smashing Bruang 2
Hanevoet 2
Smashing Bruang 2
Mierlo 5

Mixed 6

Smashing Bruang 2
Smashing Bruang 2
Smashing Bruang 2
Dommelen 1
Smashing Bruang 2
Con Brio 5
Smashing Bruang 2
Smashing Bruang 2

Mixed 5

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Smashing Bruang 2
Dommelen 1
Smashing Bruang 2
Con Brio 5
Smashing Bruang 2
Smashing Bruang 2
Mixed 5

BCAB 3

BCAB 3

Smashing Bruang 2
Hanevoet 2
Smashing Bruang 2
Mierlo 5

Mixed 6

Smashing Bruang 2

12
15
14
15
11
10

13

13

Seizoen 2018-2019


https://www.hbbond.nl/

